23
STRIP FUSE “TYPE U”
 CORRENTE NOMINALE CODICE
 RATED CURRENT CODE
 COURANT NOMINALE CODE
 NENNSTROM TEILE Nr.
 30A STP-U030A
 40A STP-U040A
 50A STP-U050A
 60A STP-U060A
 80A STP-U080A
 100A STP-U100A
C 0.4
C 0.4
27
.2
17
.5
2.5
12.1 ±0.1
2.5
10.0 ±0.1
L - J series, japOTO SlowBlow fuse
 CORRENTE NOMINALE CODICE
 RATED CURRENT CODE
 COURANT NOMINALE CODE
 NENNSTROM TEILE Nr.
 20A JF020JLP
 30A JF030JLP
 40A JF040JLP
 50A JF050JLP
 60A JF060JLP
• DIN 72581-2
• Element visibility
• M5 connection holes, spaced 30mm
• Easy installation trough U-form connection
• Material, pure Zinc